 26
N Type Connector Series
ADG
B
F
E
C
RP

.4
25.4
18.3
18
.3
4-  2.7
18.8
2
0.1
32 φ
N
Female
φ
2.7
P/N D
D340S18F01 0.018inch/0.46mm
D340S20F01 0.020inch/0.51mm
D340S36F01 0.036inch/0.91mm
22φ
φ
2.7
N
Female
17
.5
17.5
12.7
12
.7
4-  2.7
18.8
2
0.1
P/N D
D340S18F02 0.018inch/0.46mm
D340S20F02 0.020inch/0.51mm
D340S36F02 0.036inch/0.91mm
12
.
7
12.7
8.64
8.
6
4
4- 2.7
18.8
2
0.1
φ φ
N
Female
2.7
16
P/N D
D340S18F03 0.018inch/0.46mm
D340S20F03 0.020inch/0.51mm
D340S36F03 0.036inch/0.91mm
2
5
.
4
25.4
18.3
1
8
.
3
4- 2.7
22.78
2
0.1
32
N
Male
φ φ
2.7
P/N D
D341S18F01 0.018inch/0.46mm
D341S20F01 0.020inch/0.51mm
D341S36F01 0.036inch/0.91mm
N Series Field Replaceable Flange Connectors